
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 ppandiscia@studenti.cnuto
.it

Paola Pandiscia yes lrX0x9I6UvNcx2.

2 alesacchi2006@gmail.com Alessandro Sacchi yes lrX0x9auXIYFxX.

3 sofia.morra@giobertitorino.
com

Sofia Morra yes lrX0x9fB6ZrxTZ.

4 assiya.renbi5@gmail.com Assiya Renbi yes lrX0x98fCVPozj.

5 griffagloriamaria18@gmail.
com

Gloria Maria Griffa yes lrX0x9R3nrZ8Ba.

6 marroccofrancesco9@gmai
l.com

Francesco Marrocco yes lrX0x9SFJVxV6x.

7 ciao35552@gmail.com Maximilian Falvo yes lrX0x9Y00bnmQB.

8 haba.antonio@icloud.com Antonio Haba yes lrX0x9UNvvChKe.

9 joker936ald@gmail.com Andrea Lupo Drovetto yes lrX0x9JpDxYpGD.

10 taggiasco2004@gmail.com Giada Taggiasco yes lrX0x9Qa7RuwXK.

11 gracjenomenaj@gmail.com Gracjeno Menaj yes lrX0x92Si4IN44.

12 daniele.damasio@istitutop
ennaasti.edu.it

Daniele Damasio yes lrX0x9Sj6UuAaI.

13 gallogiuli@gmail.com Giulia Gallo yes lrX0x9CEYi6zUH.

14 laura.maschio05@gmail.co
m

Laura Maschio yes lrX0x9NhduCqmj.

15 agnese.iannuzzi@istitutope
nnaasti.edu.it

Agnese Iannuzzi yes lrX0x9PSAllMR5.
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16 anna.minolfi@liceoissel.ed
u.it

Anna Minolfi yes lrX0x95lUhxxjP.

17 04r.ely@gmail.com Elisa Russo yes lrX0x9cpgDAnQx.

18 asinardiema@gmail.com Emanuele Asinardi yes lrX0x93K741F8t.

19 guo.chiara@remarg.it Chiara Guo yes lrX0x9Su6CHm1u.

20 penna.silvia@remarg.it Silvia Penna yes lrX0x90tB35Ggx.

21 moraglialessia@gmail.com Alessia Moraglia yes lrX0x9zCWBCP8x.

22 ariannamarino716@gmail.c
om

Arianna Marino yes lrX0x9YaGRS0sJ.

23 lucabenini1014@gmail.co
m

Luca Benini yes lrX0x9b8gL6yDt.

24 federico.ch@outlook.com Federico Chiarvetto yes lrX0x9zpbF4D4g.

25 elisabrt06@gmail.com Elisa Bertolotti yes lrX0x9HPvyEEkH.

26 agnellii@icloud.com Irene Agnelli yes lrX0x9iWmJMdd1.

27 Matilde.zabarino@gmail.co
m

Matilde Zabarino yes lrX0x9TsUGMTgg.

28 sofia.turco@giobertitorino.c
om

Sofia Turco yes lrX0x95xRyJfKj.

29 sofia.manera@giobertitorin
o.com

Sofia Manera yes lrX0x9TkjIrofN.

30 ginevra.vercellin@giobertit
orino.com

Ginevra Vercellin yes lrX0x9dsfLPeWM.

31 alessandro.bergese@giobe
rtitorino.com

Alessandro Bergese yes lrX0x9rDDyJ9bt.

32 matilde.cannava@giobertit
orino.com

Matilde Cannavà yes lrX0x9AeLE06em.
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33 elisa.verdi@giobertitorino.c
om

Elisa Verdi yes lrX0x9hUru1rUZ.

34 matilde.dimonte@giobertito
rino.com

Matilde Di Monte yes lrX0x9SQbVrTTy.

35 anita.liotta@giobertitorino.c
om

Anita Liotta yes lrX0x9vSPqRTx1.

36 cecilianegri05@gmail.com Cecilia Negri yes lrX0x92QLCZZ3X.

37 sara.camerota@giobertitori
no.com

Silvia Camerota yes lrX0x9RgI5E8Sb.

38 camilla.grua@giobertitorino
.com

Camilla Grua yes lrX0x9RkxzJgo8.

39 loreborsa04@gmail.com Lorenzo Borsatti yes lrX0x9Jw2iaDxF.

40 fabiotesta2005@gmail.com Fabio Testa yes lrX0x9TJP4ArnD.

41 gianlucascuola12@gmail.c
om

Gianluca Chirico yes lrX0x977IepcEp.

42 salvatoresparano12@gmail
.com

Salvatore Sparano yes lrX0x9naBnqgOm.

43 federicocavallero5@gmail.
com

Federico Cavallero yes lrX0x9Y7MCF70P.

44 giuliadesio004@gmail.com Giulia De Sio yes lrX0x9TAOdyja4.

45 ramonda.sofia@gmail.com Sofia Ramonda yes lrX0x9t3hVKnyW.

46 sofia.rovelli@liceopassoni.
edu.it

Sofia Rovelli yes lrX0x9ULkhlEZh.

47 francesca.notardistefano@i
stitutoboselli.edu.it

Francesca Notarstefano yes lrX0x9dzITDPQO.

48 vanessa.oduware@istituto
boselli.edu.it

Vanessa Oduware yes lrX0x9U46Mo9in.
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49 balocco.nicolo@remarg.it Nicolò Balocco yes lrX0x927IT9KwN.

50 torasso.alessandro@remar
g.it

Alessandro Torasso yes lrX0x935UtMp1z.

51 ibidi.lorenzo@remarg.it Lorenzo Ibidi yes lrX0x9FHbS6clJ.

52 paolopedussia@icloud.com Paolo Pedussia yes lrX0x95gKkg5aL.

53 ydiop@studenti.cnuto.it Yanda Diop yes lrX0x94G0oGJbh.

54 abiffo@studenti.cnuto.it Andrea Biffo yes lrX0x9AHozUQOx.

55 ftizzani@studenti.cnuto.it Francesco Tizzani yes lrX0x9g1QYjV1h.

56 costanzo.carlo@coplux.ed
u.it

Carlo Costanzo yes lrX0x9VCv6p439.

57 zavax.musicofficial@gmail.
com

Gabriele Zavattero yes lrX0x9c5XtjWVm.

58 cojam2004@gmail.com Jacopo Marchitelli yes lrX0x9MFRM9Pmd.

59 simovill1996@gmail.com Simone Villani yes lrX0x913hhjivx.

60 terrioti.martina@gmail.com Martina Terrioti yes lrX0x9Ko3s6j72.

61 martinadecclesiis05@gmail
.com

Martina D'Ecclesiis yes lrX0x9DKUvcSTB.

62 giuli.potenza05@gmail.co
m

Giulia Potenza yes lrX0x9iRFQhwFg.

63 chiacapu2@gmail.com Chiara Capuozzo yes lrX0x9NjZCxwDh.

64 mazzanobileg@gmail.com Giulia Mazzanobile yes lrX0x95UlBEvw6.

65 boninolorenza@gmail.com Lorenza Bonino yes lrX0x9L5h2cbJ8.

66 michelasv05@gmail.com Michela Ferrieri yes lrX0x9jMvMafiG.

67 ale.bubba5@gmail.com Alessia Bubba yes lrX0x9hDunlc75.
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68 riccardol716@gmail.com Riccardo Lucà yes lrX0x9HcOFAsAH.

69 am8778967@gmail.com Andres Misa yes lrX0x9ExYAQfk7.

70 fetescugiulia@gmail.com Giulia Fetescu yes lrX0x9ZgAPCdsg.

71 fanchinithomas@gmail.co
m

Thomas Fanchini yes lrX0x9TNNScB1W.

72 matteoiannazzo1@gmail.c
om

Matteo Iannazzo yes lrX0x9guWITI7M.

73 monica.domenica.b@gmai.
com

Nicol Poma yes lrX0x94J9NL037.

74 marcellodavide05@gmail.c
om

Davide Marcello yes lrX0x9yuXyUl8j.

75 federico.consano@gmail.c
om

Federico Consano yes lrX0x9nEJXKlj9.

76 christian.agostino@curiepi
nerolo.edu.it

Christian Agostino yes lrX0x9WsGblS8U.

77 melissarepettii@gmail.com Melissa Repetti yes lrX0x9xaGUdJ6q.

78 frennaalessia05@gmail.co
m

Alessia Frenna yes lrX0x94ESMLTSb.

79 ferrero.alice@studenti.iiscu
rievittorini.edu.it

Alice Ferrero yes lrX0x92ZmiUS94.

80 gioele.chiara@studenti.iisc
urievittorini.edu.it

Chiara Elisa Gioele yes lrX0x9wpGGgYZX.

81 aaurora544@gmail.com Aurora Battaglia yes lrX0x98JJ0YpF8.

82 albisteanu.giulia@remarg.it Giulia Albisteanu yes lrX0x9NZVWHZXc.

83 zappulla.martina@remarg.i
t

Martina Zappulla yes lrX0x9wUg8PJVS.
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84 sara.albisteanu@gmail.co
m

Sara Albisteanu yes lrX0x9tHNQH0E5.

85 aliceracca2018@gmail.co
m

Alice Racca yes lrX0x9qz8ESO28.

86 navarra.giorgia@remarg.it Giorgia Navarra yes lrX0x9Hb5A5weI.

87 alice.comes25@gmail.com Alice Comes yes lrX0x9SKp8mfds.

88 khaula.tergui.s@fadsal.org Khaoula Tergui yes lrX0x9eGaGUTBv.

89 oumaima.sellaji.s@fadsal.o
rg

Oumaima Sellaji yes lrX0x94FEgajG5.

90 alice.schicchitano.s@fadsa
l.org

Alice Schicchitano yes lrX0x9yTHVehJq.

91 iacovoneedoardo@gmail.c
om

Edoardo Iacovone yes lrX0x9nK7xFQ6A.

92 caterina.momo@giobertitor
ino.com

Caterina Momo yes lrX0x90vQzYNnp.

93 nicolasdematta2501@gmai
l.com

Nicolas De Mattia yes lrX0x9e5VxbvTu.

94 elenabrunastecco5@gmail.
com

Elena Stecco yes lrX0x9Ff1jMvpw.

95 policastrosimone@gmail.co
m

Simone Policastro yes lrX0x9vNKiglMN.

96 barb.rossi1971@gmail.com Chiara Somaglino yes lrX0x97CqCrxZP.

97 carli.asia@remarg.it Asia Carli yes lrX0x9YFuUvalr.

98 carolinatua07@gmail.com Carolina Tua yes lrX0x9WgO1YaKX.

99 n.paitoni@icloud.com Niccolò Paitoni yes lrX0x9k2neHc5n.
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m

101 offen.alessia@remarg.it Alessia Offen yes lrX0x9ytFqCLME.

102 batuffolinomimi@gmail.co
m

Sara Ceridono yes lrX0x9SthvGVne.

103 reby.russo@icloud.com Rebecca Russo yes lrX0x9MA4wuFhv.

104 latollaridea@gmail.com Dea Latollari yes lrX0x99ZtLCHKZ.

105 coppafelicia0@gmail.com Felicia Coppa yes lrX0x97rcokbnb.

106 martina.velleri2005@gmail.
com

Martina Velleri yes lrX0x9EyUpwPoa.

107 alberto.pejeretti@iismajora
namoncalieri.edu.it

Alberto Pejeretti yes lrX0x9SCJB2XeI.

108 nicole.lato.2005@gmail.co
m

Nicole Lato yes lrX0x9Nk0JJ0WH.

109 eleonora.settimo5@gmail.c
om

Eleonora Settimo yes lrX0x9L9INAjkb.

110 ali.azzcss@gmail.com Azz Ali yes lrX0x9psZelZiF.

111 chiarettabernocco0@gmail.
com

Chiara Bernocco yes lrX0x9J5UsIn1T.

112 giorgio.rossi1095@gmail.c
om

Giorgio Rossi yes lrX0x9QMGUZiKC.

113 toscano.silvia@remarg.it Silvia Toscano yes lrX0x9fHM8hPS8.

114 meloni.sara@remarg.it Sara Meloni yes lrX0x9HYHVXgMp.

115 ierardi.rebecca@remarg.it Rebecca Ierardi yes lrX0x9LrOLe9IK.

116 degruttola.giada@remarg.it Giada De Gruttola yes lrX0x9Hb9x1VrP.

117 masci.chiara@remarg.it Chiara Masci yes lrX0x9W5OYmTnr.
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118 giove.cecilia@remarg.it Cecilia Giove yes lrX0x9Gs3p7gid.

119 pianca.elisa@remarg.it Elisa Pianca yes lrX0x9YJ05p6LN.

120 vecchione.alessandro@re
marg.it

Alessandro Vecchione yes lrX0x92ryhTcQ3.

121 milanesio.francesco@rema
rg.it

Francesco Milanesio yes lrX0x9IFvSBdBS.

122 dipasquale.federico@rema
rg.it

Federico Di Pasquale yes lrX0x9uGig8g4E.

123 tradori.martina@remarg.it Martina Tradori yes lrX0x99ORdHfnk.

124 bussone.martina@remarg.i
t

Martina Bussone yes lrX0x9ofrosiQd.

125 dangelo.jacopo@remarg.it Jacopo D'Angelo yes lrX0x9SARkSsBZ.

126 indaya.christel@remarg.it Christel Indaya yes lrX0x9AU0p67oy.

127 diahoue.pierre@remarg.it Pierre Diahoue yes lrX0x9in6LM2un.

128 soro.alice@remarg.it Alice Soro yes lrX0x9UmhYIA5n.

129 castellegno.carola@remarg
.it

Carola Castellegno yes lrX0x93tRs2e6q.

130 ruffin.gaia@remarg.it Gaia Ruffin yes lrX0x94RS8TNuF.

131 marciono.eleonora@remar
g.it

Eleonora Marcianò yes lrX0x94jgT3OKS.

132 anna.malatrasi@gmail.com Anna Malatrasi yes lrX0x9TIro06I0.

133 corinne.napolitano@istituto
valfieri.com

Corinne Napolitano yes lrX0x9ii7CQuwE.

134 chiara.bacco@istitutovalfier
i.it

Chiara Bacco yes lrX0x9trYMvzhV.
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m

136 tamagnone.sara@remarg.it Sara Tamagnone yes lrX0x9yQMJ0HwP.

137 tiziano.ferrari@istitutovalfie
ri.it

Tiziano Ferrari yes lrX0x9KCScXTaz.

138 181785@artisticogalizio.it Giovanne Siqueira Sartori yes lrX0x95obhX1LS.

139 iridi0335@gmail.com Leonardo Lozito yes lrX0x9UfHRaVmJ.

140 martinabolognini05@gmail.
com

Samuele Evarchi yes lrX0x9RSnyF6eX.

141 valentina.caramia@morvill
ofalconebrindisi.edu.it

Valentina Caramia yes lrX0x9eVzkz6Dr.

142 lorenzo.patruno@morvillofa
lconebrindisi.edu.it

Lorenzo Patruno yes lrX0x9JISI3Oq4.

143 giada.chirico@morvillofalco
nebrindisi.edu.it

Giada Chirico yes lrX0x9Vv8p2oiU.

144 alessio.frasca@itisgrassi.e
du.it

ALESSIO FRASCA’ yes lrX0x9YCHcUPYR.

145 pietro.zanella@itisgrassi.ed
u.it

PIETRO ZANELLA yes lrX0x9VGJi7YXe.

146 cuciflorina@gmail.com Floriana Cuci yes lrX0x9ENuu5Nij.

147 vittoriasalmin467@gmail.co
m

Vittoria Salmin yes lrX0x9WB2iAS8d.

148 studente.bianco@istitutofell
ini.it

Sarah Bianco yes lrX0x9wVLUwPfk.

149 studente.graneris@istitutof
ellini.it

Nicolas Graneris yes lrX0x9KIKLzggs.

150 studente.guglielmino@istitu
tofellini.it

Maya Guglielmino yes lrX0x9w3XzaRr3.
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151 studente.vasanella@istituto
fellini.it

Christian Vasanella yes lrX0x9eHpQQBC2.

152 studente.abba@istitutofelli
ni.it

Flavio Abbà yes lrX0x9CsZqYBgr.

153 studente.porpiglia@istitutof
ellini.it

Riccardo Porpiglia yes lrX0x9H10HU0aX.

154 studente.chirico@istitutofell
ini.it

Paolo Chirico yes lrX0x9XPZsfcMg.

155 studente.lazzarin@istitutof
ellini.it

Rebecca Lazzarin yes lrX0x9E4UzcjN7.

156 studente.mongioj@istitutof
ellini.it

Simone Mongioj yes lrX0x9c0GcQfSG.

157 studente.paolo@istitutofelli
ni.it

Greta Paolo yes lrX0x9ceWS6KqG.

158 studente.stramazzo@istitut
ofellini.it

Ginevra Stramazzo yes lrX0x9lLYFC5Xa.

159 studente.carfora@istitutofel
lini.it

Edoardo Carfora yes lrX0x9btacrTtY.

160 lungumarioara73@gmail.co
m

Paola Lungu yes lrX0x9CsCl4Vmc.
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